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Emmﬂﬂm Vehicle History Report™
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2012 HONDA ODYSSEY * ' Branded Title: Not Actual Mileage

&'L\N,\:l SFNRLSH68CB047223 B2 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3.5L V6 F SOHC 24V e A
gg‘gﬁ?\?\ﬁEEL DRIVE }ﬁ 35 Service history records

0 3
. amm 2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

i
i

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/14/23 at
2:28:47 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

- CBOQER ] Ownership History owner1 | Owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2012 | : 20;1
peofower  pemol | Pewonal
* Estimated length of ownership C eysamo | 2ysamo

, Ownedlnthefollowmg s»tates/prrrovirrmcés j - Florfdg 1 - ‘Flo‘rikdarlA -
Estimated miles driven per year 25,560/yr : -

| Lagt repéﬁed ‘odometer”reading : _ H 222,564 E -

, e "f,f,__fl:’fffh.ﬂ [ B _! e

| ngmggamm th:ligirgg:;ri)r: this section | Owner 1 Owner 2
g:::::: lzf:: |sRebui|t | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem

Alert!
Problem Found

Odometer Brands
. Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

i



| E!E]EE! Additional History

v ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle

does not qualify for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee.

Not all accrdents/ issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 i Owner 2

: Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Alrbag Deployment

; No alrbag deployment reported to CARFAX

| Orlgmal warranty estlmated to have exprred

~No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
DMV title problems reported Inconsistent mrleage rndrcated.

Accldent / Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized

Honda dealer for any open recalls.

Basw Warranty

EE!E]EE!&’] Detailed History
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Purchased: 2012
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01/1 0/2012 2 Coggin Deland Honda
Orange City, FL
833-817-0827

' 4.6/5.0
179 Verified Reviews
& 145 Customer Favorites

Orange City, FL
386-738-0007

7 4.6/5.0

179 Verified Reviews

&P 145 Customer Favorites

01/1 0/2012 9 Coggin Deland Honda

"

- INO ISsues ‘ - NO Issues
Reported f Reported
No Issues m No Issues !
2 Reported : ? Reported
= NO Issues ! = No Issues
Reported Reported
No Issues Odometer
* Indicated r Problem
= NO Issues = NO Issues
Reported j Reported
- NO Recalls No Recalls
“ Reported “ Reported
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired -
Personal Vehicle
25,560 mi/yr
Comments
Vehlcle servnced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Nitrogen fill tires

Vehlcle offered for sale

-Vehicle washed/detailed

|



i 01/28/2012 Honda Of Ocala Vehlcle offered for sale

Ocala, FL
352-867-1900
- 47/5.0
20 Verified Reviews
-+ 01/31/2012 75 Honda of Ocala y Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ® -Pre-delivery inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Roof rack installed
. 4.4/5.0 - Fuel system checked

4"64 Verified Reviews - Exterior trim repaired

v 4,83 Customer
Favontes

02/05/2012 131 Honda of Ocala Vehicle sold
Ocala, FL
352-867-1900

44/5.0

464 Verified Reviews
@ 4,83 Customer
Favorites

02/05/201 2 Florida Vehlcle purchase reported

Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-Vehicle color noted as Blue

02/22/2012 Florida T|tle |ssued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Ocala, FL -Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title #0108280750 -Loan or lien reported
-Vehlcle color noted as Blue

. 04/20/2012 6,678 Honda of Ocala >p Vehlcle serwced
Ocala, FL € - Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Oil and filter changed

4.4/5.0 -Vehicle washed/detailed
464 Verified Reviews
@ 4,83 Customer
Favontes

1 06/18/2012 14,992 Honda of Ocala }5« Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ® - Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 -Vehicle washed/detailed
-+ 4.415.0 - Oil and filter changed
464 Verified Reviews - Tires rotated
@ 4,83 Customer

Favorites
08/20/2012 21,537 Honda of Ocala }ﬂ Vehlcle servrced

Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Oil and filter changed

47/5.0 -Vehicle WaShed/deta"ed




02/15/2013 40,843 Honda of Ocala y« Vehicle serwced
Ocala, FL ¥ -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1 900 - Vehicle washed/detailed
- 4.4/5.0 - Fluids checked
464 Verified Reviews - Oil and filter changed
@ 4,83 Customer
Favorites
03/22/2013 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Ocala, FL -Loan or lien reported
Title #01 08280750 -Vehicle color noted as Blue
04/15/2013 47,883 Honda of Ocala y Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 -Vehicle washed/detailed
- 4.4]5.0 - Alignment checked
464 Verified Reviews -Oil and filter changed
@ 4,83 Customer
Favorltes
06/28/2013 54,508 Honda of Ocala V Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ¥ -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Oil and filter changed
- 4.4/5.0 - Wiper(s) replaced

10/15/2012 28,396

11/1 2/2012 31 451

12/14/2012 34,323

20 Verified Reviews

Honda of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-867-1900

7. 47/5.0
20 Verified Reviews

Ocala, FL
352-732-0770

- 4.6/5.0
72 Verlﬂed Reviews

@ 134 Customer Favorites

Honda of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-867-1900

- 4.4/5.0

464 Verified Reviews
@ 4,83 Customer
Favorites

Deluca Toyota, Inc.

A

A

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Wiper(s) replaced

-Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

- Four wheel alignment performed

- Transmission fluid changed

- Tire(s) balanced

-Allgnment checked

464 Verified Reviews

-Vehicle washed/detailed



gp 4,83 Customer
Y 2 Favorites

08/30/2013 61,699 Honda of Ocala y Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 -Vehicle washed/detailed
" 4.4/5.0 - Oil and filter changed
464 Verified Reviews - Air filter replaced
@ 4,83 Customer
. Favorites
| 11/18/2013 69,240 Honda of Ocala y Vehicle serviced
‘ Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Oil and filter changed
4.4/5.0 -Vehicle washed/detailed
464 Verified Reviews -Two tires repl.aced
oa 4,83 Customer - Four wheel alignment performed
Y 2 Favorites - Throttle body cleaned/serviced

- Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
- Power steering fluid flushed/changed
- Transmission fluid changed

- Two tires mounted

- Alignment checked

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

02/1 8/2014 76 874 Honda of Ocala y Vehlcle servuced
Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 -Vehicle washed/detailed
. 4.4/5.0 - Oil and filter changed

464 Verified Reviews -Rear brakes replaced

@ 4,83 Customer

Favontes
05/23/2014 84 675 Honda of Ocala y Vehlcle servnced
Ocala, FL ?® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 -Vehicle washed/detailed
© 4.4/5.0 - Oil and filter changed
464 Verified Reviews - Tires rotated
@ 4,83 Customer
Favontes
09/12/2014 91,826 Honda of Ocala y Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
. 4.4/5.0 - Air filter replaced

- Oil and filter changed

464 Verified R i
erified Reviews -Vehicle washed/detailed

@ 4,83 Customer

Favorites - Battery replaced
12/12/2014 99,924 Honda of Ocala };a Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Transmission fluid changed
" 4.4/5.0 -Vehicle washed/detailed

4'6'4 Verified Reviews - 0il and filter changed




03/23/2015

108,057

Customer
Favorites

4,83
9,

Honda of Ocala

Vehicle serviced

Ocala, FL % -Maintenance inspection completed
: 352-867-1900 - Front brakes replaced
:  4.4/5.0 - Oil and filter changed
| 464 Verified Reviews - Brakes checked
| @ 4,83 Customer - Front brakes serviced
l Favorites
{ 03/26/2015 Florida Registration issued or renewed
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Ocala, FL -Loan or lien reported
| Title #0108280750 -Vehlcle color noted as Blue
| 06/02/2015 114,103 Honda of Ocala };a Vehlcle servnced
‘ Ocala, FL ¥ -Maintenance inspection completed
| 352-867-1900 - Rear wiper blade replaced
- - 4.4/5.0 - Oil and filter changed
464 Verified Reviews -Wiper(s) replaced
4,83 Customer -Vehicle washed/detailed
@ Favorites -Timing belt replaced
-Spark plug(s) replaced
09/04/201 5 120,971 Honda of Ocala y Vehicle serviced
| Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
: 352-867-1900 - Fluids checked
]  4.4/5.0 - Oil and filter changed
: ' - Alignment checked
‘g)’%’gﬂe&'ﬁ%ﬁ“ﬁ -Vehicle washed/detailed
Favorites
: 10/30/201 5 125 547 Honda of Ocala y Vehlcle serwced
Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Two tires replaced
" 4.4/5.0 -Vehicle washed/detailed
464 Verified Reviews -Allgnment checked
@4 4,83 Customer - Two tires mounted
Favorites
11/16/2015 Honda of Ocala };‘ Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ¥ -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Alignment checked
' 4.4/50 -Vehicle washed/detailed
: 464 Verified Reviews - Two tires mounted
‘ @ 4,83 Customer
’ Favorites
12/11/2015 129,484 Honda of Ocala V Vehicle serviced
Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Oil and filter changed
' 4.4/5.0 - Alignment checked

464 Verified Reviews

-Vehicle washed/detailed




08/1 0/201 6

11/07/2016

01/24/2017

Customer
Favorites

@483

145 156 Honda of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-867-1900

- 4.4/5.0

464 Verified Reviews
% 4,83 Customer
Favorites

152,768 Honda of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-867-1900

-4.4/5.0

464 Verified Reviews
@ 4,83 Customer
Favorltes

Walmart Auto Care
Center

Avon Park, FL
863-452-6365

-7 3.8/5.0

25 Verified Reviews

@ 2 customer Favorites

1 58,281

04/ 03/ 2017

06/17/2017

1 0/09/201 7

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL

Tltle #01 08280750

B|II Jarrett Ford

Avon Park, FL
863-453-3117

- 748/5.0

19 Verified Reviews

@ 1 Customer Favorite

1 69,461

X

%

P

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission fluid changed

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Air filter replaced

- Oil and filter changed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Wmdshleld washer checked
Vehlcle servrced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Alignment checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehlcle serwced
- Battery replaced

Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed

-Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

SR

L

Vehlcle servrced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Battery/charging system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Air filter replaced

177 242 Bl" Jarrett Ford
Avon Park, FL
863-453-3117

-~ 4.8/5.0
19 Verified Reviews
& 1 Customer Favorite

P

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Battery/charging system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

01/31/2018

185,534 Wells Motor Company
Avon Park, FL
863-453-6644

. 47/5.0
148 Verified Reviews

A

Vehicle serviced
- Four wheel alignment performed



~ 03/02/2018

7@ 07/23/2018

- 04/29/2019

05/14/2018 191,729

09/11/2018 199,376

03/14/2019 209,193

© 03/26/2019

Honda of Ocala

Honda of Ocala

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL

Title #0108280750
Honda of Ocala
Ocala, FL
352-867-1900

- 4.4/5.0

464 Verified Reviews

@ 4,83 Customer
2 Favorites

Ocala, FL
352-867-1900
" 4.4/5.0

464 Verified Reviews
@p 4,83 Customer
v 2 Favorites

Pep Boys

%

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Rear strut(s)/insert cartridge(s)
replaced

- Light bulb(s) replaced

- Air filter replaced

- Oil and filter changed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

-Vehicle washed/detailed

- Rear brakes replaced

-Valve cover gasket(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked

Vehicle serviced

Ocala, FL % - Maintenance inspection completed
352-369-0303 - Tires rotated

. 4.4]5.0 - Oil and filter changed

81 Verified Reviews

€ 18 Customer Favorites

Honda of Ocala y Vehicle serviced

Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
352-867-1900 - Oil and filter changed

- 4.4/5.0 -Vehicle washed/detailed

464 Verified Reviews - Transmission fluid changed

@ 4,83 Customer
2 Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ocala, FL

Title #0108280750

Ocala, FL
352-867-1900

-"- 4.4/5.0

464 Verified Reviews

@ 4,83 Customer
2 Favorites

- Wiper(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-Vehicle color noted as Blue

A

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
-Body electrical system checked

- Vehicle washed/detailed

]

|
i

|



Vehicle serviced

P Ocala, FL ® -Maintenance inspection completed
y 352-867-1900 - Oil and filter changed
B . 4.4/50 -Brake fluid flushed/changed
» 464 Verified Reviews -Vehlqle washed/dgtalled
4,83 Customer - Steering/suspension checked

: ® 2 Favorites - Sway bar link(s) replaced
' 04/16/2020 Florida Registration issued or renewed
H Motor Vehicle Dept. -Titled or registered as personal vehicle
o Ocala, FL -Vehicle color noted as Blue
| Title #0108280750
‘ 10/10/2020 221,987 Florida Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
! . . U, e e e e e e e smn bn i e s 8 = ot b o ol el e i e e e —
' 10/13/2020 Honda of Ocala Vehicle offered for sale
Ocala, FL
| 352-867-1900
| /2 4.4/5.0
i 464 Verified Reviews
‘ @ 4,83 Customer

2 Favorites
11/02/2020 221,988 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle

. -Vehicle sold
|| 11/06/2020 222,564 Honda of Ocala Vehicle sold
L Ocala, FL
| 352-867-1900
i .7 4.4/5.0
1 464 Verified Reviews

t @ 4,83 Customer
2 2 Favorites

Title issued or updated

' 11/12/2020 Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept. -Dealer took title of this vehicle while it

| Tampa, FL was in inventory

‘ Title #0108280750 - Vehicle color noted as Blue

‘ “—:—“~~~~—~ e — e A,.- S O e I e e e st - i ia e v

} o Owner2 Personal Vehicle

| Purchased: 2021 :

' ; U e 1 o st e i £ o < 4 i

, , Date Mileage Source Comments

i 01/04/2021 86,549 Florida Vehicle purchase reported

[ Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed

! Hollywood, FL - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title #0108280750 -Vehicle color noted as Blue

i MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

e e mimmrm e b



-~ The mileage reported here conflicts with this
) vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
CAR the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
i FOX ) entry may just be a clerical error.

01/15/2021 Florida v New owner reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. -NOT ACTUAL MILEAGE TITLE ISSUED
Hollywood, FL -Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title #0108280750 -Vehicle color noted as Blue

A NAM title is issued when the owner discloses
to a DMV mileage fraud, a broken odometer or
that the actual mileage of this vehicle is
unknown. Mileage reported after this reading is

CAR otentially unreliable.
tlFoxj P y

il

09/20/2021 Florida v NOT ACTUAL MILEAGE TITLE ISSUED
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Hollywood, FL -Vehicle color noted as Blue
Title #0108280750

10/03/2022 Florida v NOT ACTUAL MILEAGE TITLE ISSUED
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Hollywood, FL -Vehicle color noted as Blue

Title #0108280750
Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

ErCE x| Glossary

Federal Odometer Act

The Federal Odometer Act requires a seller to disclose the vehicle's mileage on the title when ownership is
transferred. Congress enacted this Act to prohibit odometer tampering and to protect consumers from mileage
fraud. Under this act, sellers must disclose any issues with the vehicle's odometer. These disclosures translate into
the Exceed Mechanical Limits and Not Actual Mileage titles.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Mileage Inconsistency

If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with your
dealer or a qualified mechanic.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

Not Actual Mileage Title
When the seller certifies, under the Federal Odometer Act, that the odometer reading does not reflect the vehicle's
actual mileage. This may occur because the odometer was tampered with, broken, or replaced.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled

solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in



' the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
_ consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

' Title Issued

- A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
. registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

'~ registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:

) facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc [E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAYX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/14/23 2:28:47 PM (CST)




